
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/04/2018 52.89£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/04/2018 46.26£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2018 79.30£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2018 1.10£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2018 74.05£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/04/2018 106.47£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2018 114.56£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2018 112.27£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2018 10.00-£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2018 0.50-£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2018 111.36£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2018 0.77-£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL IPSWICH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/04/2018 12.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) PAYPAL  HOMESORHOUS 35314369001,  6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 16/04/2018 180.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) PCC MOTO PAYMENT PORTSMOUTH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/04/2018 11.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE SOUTHPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/04/2018 46.80£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/04/2018 119.99£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) REGISTRARS OFFICE SOUTH SHIELDS,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/04/2018 10.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE SOUTHPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/04/2018 46.80-£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2018 254.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/03/2018 91.04£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) DARLINGTON HIPPODROME DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/04/2018 22.50£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/04/2018 35.10£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/04/2018 19.96£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/04/2018 22.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/04/2018 100.64£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2018 24.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2018 16.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2018 8.95£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2018 11.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2018 5.49£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2018 43.97£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2018 13.55£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2018 14.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/04/2018 16.47£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/04/2018 91.01£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/04/2018 24.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/04/2018 5.68£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2018 29.12£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/04/2018 5.99£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/04/2018 5.94£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/04/2018 84.60£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/04/2018 0.70-£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/04/2018 4.95£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/04/2018 17.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/04/2018 47.80£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2018 0.95-£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2018 194.73£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2018 5.00£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2018 144.74£                   



DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/04/2018 148.51£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/04/2018 125.15£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/04/2018 156.57£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/04/2018 97.36£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/04/2018 55.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/04/2018 40.20£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) PAPERSTONE LIMITED TUNBRIDGE WEL,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 26/04/2018 177.58£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2018 32.59£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) WM MORRISON 040 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/04/2018 14.45£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/04/2018 58.30£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2018 67.06£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2018 66.24£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/04/2018 12.48£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/04/2018 50.73£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ALR EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 16/04/2018 8.50£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) YAS HARROGATE,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 18/04/2018 155.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ALR EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 26/04/2018 209.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/04/2018 44.49£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/04/2018 88.94£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/04/2018 5.99£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 31/03/2018 11.20£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/04/2018 19.94£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/04/2018 117.31£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) BOOTS/0548 DARLINGTON,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 12/04/2018 14.26£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 12/04/2018 13.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) WH SMITH DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 18/04/2018 9.98£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2018 6.75£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/04/2018 0.75£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/04/2018 0.50£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/04/2018 8.70£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 26/04/2018 3.00£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) PRINTERPIX UK LIMITED LONDON,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 29/04/2018 11.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/04/2018 121.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.ANYSCALE.CO.UK HAROLD WOOD,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 18/04/2018 358.80£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/04/2018 19.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ESEDIRECT.CO.UK 01603 629958,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 24/04/2018 495.22£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/04/2018 5.00£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) FIRST/KEOLIS TRANS THORNABY 7976,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/04/2018 4.40£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/04/2018 28.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/04/2018 0.88£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 27/04/2018 24.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) NORTHERN RAIL LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/04/2018 38.70£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) NORTHERN RAIL LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/04/2018 38.70£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) NORTHERN RAIL LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/04/2018 38.70-£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/04/2018 460.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/04/2018 165.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/04/2018 14.15£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/04/2018 82.50£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/04/2018 20.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/04/2018 20.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/04/2018 20.00£                     



DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/04/2018 20.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/04/2018 239.65£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/04/2018 204.70£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/04/2018 42.70£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) NORTHERN RAIL LTD LEEDS 2987,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/04/2018 70.60£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/04/2018 19.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/04/2018 11.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/04/2018 19.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.SPORTSBIKESHOP.CO. INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2018 74.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/04/2018 152.49£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/04/2018 39.90£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/04/2018 35.56£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/04/2018 19.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 652.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 167.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 652.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 652.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2018 252.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.ROBUSTDETAILS.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 09/04/2018 316.80£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) STANFORD MARSH LTD WORCESTER,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/04/2018 324.85£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/04/2018 69.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.SAMCASES.CO.UK BRISTOL,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 16/04/2018 134.51£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 26/04/2018 69.53£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.ULTRASECUREDIRECT. INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 26/04/2018 77.90£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/04/2018 14.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/04/2018 3,249.00£                
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 25/04/2018 10.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) JBPM GAS SAFE 441256336720,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 05/04/2018 44.37£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) SECURITY HARDWARE LTD WEDNESFIELD,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 09/04/2018 54.92£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DELTA RUBBER CHRISTCHURCH,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 10/04/2018 126.95£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.TPIEUROPE.COM WWW,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 10/04/2018 18.60£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2018 36.49£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/04/2018 66.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) GASCAGESHOP BRIGHTON,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 19/04/2018 228.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/04/2018 34.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.ABALONEGRAPHICS.CO INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 04/04/2018 110.34£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 09/04/2018 0.79£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/04/2018 17.99£                     



DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/04/2018 45.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) BLACKLEAFCOM 2188597 08006893619,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 12/04/2018 48.24£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DISCOUNT DISPLAYS LTD CROYDON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2018 222.84£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 23/04/2018 16.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.COSTA E-GIFTING DUNSTABLE,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 23/04/2018 75.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Dropbox QMMPDPHFWFPY db.tt/cchelp,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 26/04/2018 7.99£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2018 172.60£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/04/2018 483.50£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/04/2018 121.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/04/2018 129.99£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2018 121.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/04/2018 79.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/04/2018 7.05£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/04/2018 635.86£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/04/2018 50.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/04/2018 30.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/04/2018 8.55£                       
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/04/2018 27.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) FRANKS THE FLOORING ST DARLINGTON,  5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 25/04/2018 128.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/04/2018 31.97£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) PROFIX FABRICATIONS LT DARLINGTON,  5039 Building Materials Construction materials 04/04/2018 48.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) NORTH ROAD GARAGE (NOR DARLINGTON,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 06/04/2018 25.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) DSA THEORY TEST NOTTINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/04/2018 11.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) DVSA MOT COMP 2 OLCS 0300-123,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/04/2018 820.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) DSA THEORY TEST NOTTINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/04/2018 37.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) PAYPAL  QDCOMMERCIA 35314369001,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/04/2018 42.95£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/04/2018 153.94£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.CATERING-APPLIANCE SEDBURGH,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 25/04/2018 472.73£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) FACEBK QD3JRE6ND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/03/2018 486.71£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) FACEBK RD3JRE6ND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/03/2018 3.01£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) FACEBK 474X5GJND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/04/2018 6.32£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) FACEBK Y64X5GJND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/04/2018 593.68£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/04/2018 7.19£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/04/2018 2,055.00£                
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/04/2018 50.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/04/2018 2,055.00£                
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/04/2018 4,110.00£                
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/04/2018 50.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/04/2018 2,055.00£                
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 05/04/2018 9.00£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/04/2018 2.88£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/04/2018 2.88£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 06/04/2018 20.23£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) TOUGHOOK 01253895900,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/04/2018 154.80£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) SCREENTECH NORTH EAST DARLINGTON DL,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 13/04/2018 12.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/04/2018 52.69£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) YESSS ELECTRICAL DARLINGTON,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 18/04/2018 23.57£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 23/04/2018 9.98£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) BRITISH STANDARDS LONDON W4,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 09/04/2018 120.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/04/2018 109.70£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/04/2018 58.57£                     



DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 19/04/2018 188.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO. RIPON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 19/04/2018 162.75£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/04/2018 61.72£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) NEXT 0775 DARLINGTON C DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 23/04/2018 150.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) NEXT 0775 DARLINGTON C DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 23/04/2018 110.00£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/04/2018 3.54£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) RICHMONDSHIRE D C RICHMOND,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/04/2018 56.00£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/04/2018 42.94£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/04/2018 7.21£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/04/2018 82.97£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/04/2018 7.24£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/04/2018 4.99£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.PRESERVATIONEQUIPM 01379647400,  4225 Freight and Storage Warehousing 09/04/2018 208.14£                   
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2018 73.88£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2018 9.33£                       
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/04/2018 11.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/04/2018 15.99£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/04/2018 54.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2018 19.47£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/04/2018 10.71£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 24/04/2018 79.98£                     
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/04/2018 70.00£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL HARROW (00246247) TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/04/2018 60.50£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL HARROW (00246247) JOLLYES THE PET SUPERS DARLINGTON,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 23/04/2018 81.45£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL HARROW (00246247) TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2018 186.49£                   
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL HARROW (00246247) TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2018 2.50-£                       
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL HARROW (00246247) DIRECT2FLORIST BOLTON,  5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 27/04/2018 44.25£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 07/04/2018 0.79£                       
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) AMAZON PRIME MEMBER FEE A AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 09/04/2018 7.99£                       
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/04/2018 36.03£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/04/2018 42.99£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2018 66.45£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/04/2018 44.90£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/04/2018 46.90£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) WWW.PAULINEUK.ORG INTERNET,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 17/04/2018 44.22£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/04/2018 16.20£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) WWW.EARLYEXCELLENCE.COM HUDDERSFIELD,  5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 18/04/2018 114.00£                   
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/04/2018 23.95£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/04/2018 10.48£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2018 70.35£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL ST TER (00246137) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/04/2018 30.64£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL WHINFI (00246173) WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/04/2018 60.00£                     
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL WHINFI (00246173) TENNIS FOUNDATION 0208 4877095,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 19/04/2018 529.00£                   
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL WHINFI (00246173) WWW.INSECTLORE-EUROPE.CO ST. COLUMB,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 21/04/2018 179.96£                   
DARLINGTON BOROUGH CNCL WHINFI (00246173) MYFONTS SALFORD,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 29/04/2018 55.78£                     


	TransCATData

